
SZIGET CSÁRDA
MENU



BEEF TARTARE WITH TOAST

FISH CRACKLING WITH GARDEN VEGETABLES (5,8)

GOOSE LIVER WITH ONION AND OATS, SERVED 

    WITH GARDEN VEGETABLES

CHILLED GOOSE LIVER WITH GARDEN VEGETABLES

SMOKED CATFISH WITH GARDEN VEGETABLES

HUNGARIAN FLATBREAD “KENYÉRLÁNGOS” ½ (5) 

TOAST (5)

10 000 Ft

4 500 Ft

4 500 Ft

16 000 Ft

4 500 Ft

1 000 Ft

500 Ft

STARTERS

HOMEMADE CHICKEN SOUP (5,7,12) 

GOULASH SOUP (5,7) 

JÓKAI BEAN SOUP (1,5,9,10,14)

COLD OR WARM FRUIT SOUP (5,10)

WILD MUSHROOM SOUP (5,7) 

PALÓC GOULASH (5,10,14)

TARRAGON RAGOUT SOUP (5,10,14) 

3 500 Ft

3 500 Ft

3 500 Ft

3 000 Ft

3 000 Ft

3 500 Ft

3 500 Ft

 

SOUPS

CATFISH SOUP WITH FILLETS (8)

CATFISH SOUP “KORHELY STYLE” (5,8,10,14) 

CARP FISHERMAN’S SOUP (8)

DOROZSMA-STYLE CATFISH SOUP (5,8,10,14) 

BULLHEAD CATFISH SOUP (8)

4 000 Ft

 4 000 Ft

 4 000 Ft

 4 000 Ft

 4 000 Ft

FISHERMAN’S SOUPS
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PORK TENDERLOINS HUNGARIAN STYLE (5)

“SZIGET DISH” FOR TWO (5,7,8,10)

CSÁRDA ROAST WITH PARSLEY POTATOES (5) 

BREADED PORK CHOP WITH FRENCH FRIES (5,7) 

BREADED TURKEY BREAST WITH FRENCH 

      FRIES (5,7)

VIENNESE-STYLE VEAL WITH FRENCH FRIES (5,7) 

BREADED CHEESE WITH RICE AND TARTAR 

      SAUCE (5,7,10)

BREADED MUSHROOMS WITH RICE AND TARTAR 

      SAUCE (5,7,10)

TURKEY BREAST STUFFED WITH CHEESE AND 

      HAM, WITH FRENCH FRIES (1,5,7,10) 

PORK STEW WITH DUMPLINGS (5,7)

LAMB STEW WITH SALTED POTATOES (5)

PORK KNUCKLE PLATTER WITH MIXED 

      GARNISH (1)

PORK KNUCKLE PLATTER FOR 2 WITH MIXED 

      GARNISH (1)

SIRLOIN STEAK WITH MUSHROOMS AND FRIES

GOOSE LIVER “MAKÓ STYLE” WITH PARSLEY 

      POTATOES

SIRLOIN “MAKÓ STYLE” WITH FRIES

BUTTERED CHICKEN BREAST ON SALAD BED

7 000 Ft

20 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

7 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

12 000 Ft

11 000 Ft

16 000 Ft

11 000 Ft

7 000 Ft

MAIN COURSES 
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SHARK STEAK WITH LEMON SAUCE

PIKE-PERCH WHOLE (5,8) 

WHOLE STERLET (5,8)

CATFISH PAPRIKASH WITH SOUR CREAM AND 

      DUMPLINGS (5,7,8,10) 

CATFISH STEW WITH MUSHROOMS AND 

      COTTAGE CHEESE NOODLES (5,7,8,10)

CATFISH FILLET WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS 

      AND PARSLEY POTATOES (8) 

PIKE-PERCH FILLET WITH PORCINI 

      MUSHROOMS AND PARSLEY POTATOES (8) 

PIKE-PERCH FRIED OR GRILLED, WITH 

      FRIES (5,7,8)

CATFISH FRIED OR GRILLED, WITH FRIES (5,7,8) 

CATFISH FILLET STUFFED WITH GOOSE LIVER,

      WITH FRIES (5,7,8)

FRIED BREAM (40–50 DKG) WITH GARDEN 

      VEGETABLES (5,8)

TROUT (5,8)

BREADED FROG LEGS WITH FRIES AND TARTAR

      SAUCE (4,5,7,10)

CARP FRIED OR GRILLED, WITH FRIES (5,7,8)

GRILLED BULLHEAD CATFISH WITH FRIES (5,8)

CATFISH STEAK WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS 

      AND PARSLEY POTATOES (5,8)

CATFISH FILLET STUFFED WITH PORCINI

      MUSHROOMS AND HAM, WITH PARSLEY 

      POTATOES (1,5,7,8)

9 000 Ft

140 Ft/Dkg

160 Ft/Dkg

7 000 Ft

8 000 Ft

7 000 Ft

7 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

10 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

120 Ft/Dkg

7 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

9 000 Ft

9 000 Ft

FISH DISHES
00.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.



POPPY SEED DUMPLINGS, VANILLA SAUCE (5,7,10)

ICE CREAM BOWL (10)

DEEP-FRIED PANCAKE FILLED WITH VANILLA

      COTTAGE CHEESE (5,7,10)

GUNDEL PANCAKE (5,7,10,11) 

JAM- OR COCOA-FILLED PANCAKE (5,7,10)

2 000 Ft

 2 000 Ft

 2 000 Ft

 

2 000 Ft

 1 000 Ft

COTTAGE CHEESE NOODLES WITH CRACKLING 

      (5,7,10) 

PORK KNUCKLE NOODLES (1,5,7,10)

4 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

PASTA DISHES

CUCUMBER SALAD

BULGARIAN SALAD

TOMATO SALAD 

CABBAGE SALAD 

TARTAR SAUCE (7,10,14)

GREEK SALAD (10)

BED OF SALAD

1 000 Ft

1 000 Ft

1 000 Ft

1 000 F

1 000 Ft

3 000 Ft

2 500 Ft

 

SALADS

DESSERTS

FRENCH FRIES

PARSLEY POTATOES

STEAMED RICE

BUTTERED DUMPLINGS (5,7)

1 500 Ft

 1 500 Ft

 1 500 Ft

 1 500 Ft

SIDE DISHES
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KISÜTI BRANDIES (BOLYHOS PEACH,

PLUM, QUINCE)

UNICUM 

JÄGERMEISTER

VODKA 

METAXA BRANDY 

ZWACK VILMOSKÖRTE 

HENNESSY COGNAC

MARTELL COGNAC

WHISKY

PORTORICO RUM 

TEQUILA

ARARAT COGNAC

2 000 Ft

2 500 Ft

2 000 Ft

2 000 Ft

2 500 Ft

2 000 Ft

4 000 Ft

4 000 Ft

2 000 Ft

2 000 Ft

2 000 Ft

3 500 Ft

SPIRITS
1 500 Ft

2 000 Ft

1 500 Ft

1 500 Ft

2 000 Ft

1 500 Ft

3 000 Ft

3 000 Ft

1 500 Ft

1 500 Ft

1 500 Ft

3 000 Ft

3 CL 5 CL 

BAILEYS

HUBERTUS

MARTINI (SWEET OR DRY)                      

CAMPARI                        

2 500 Ft

2 000 Ft

LIQUEURS
2 000 Ft

1 500 Ft

3 CL 5 CL 

1 500 Ft

3 000 Ft

1 DL

-

-

-

-

-

-

DRAUGHT DREHER (LIGHT) - GLASS

DRAUGHT DREHER (LIGHT) - JAR

ALCOHOL-FREE BEERS - GLASS

BOTTLED BEERS                          

BEERS
1 500 Ft

2 000 Ft

1 000 Ft

1 000 Ft



CARBONATED SOFT DRINKS 0.25 L (COLA, 

     GINGER, ORANGE, TONIC)

FRUIT JUICES WITH FIBRE (PEAR, PEACH, 

     APPLE, ORANGE)

SPARKLING AND STILL MINERAL WATER 

     0,3 L

     0,5 L

     0,75 L

THEODORA MINERAL WATER

(SPARKLING OR STILL) 

SOFT DRINKS
700 Ft/üveg (0,25 l)

400 Ft/dl 

300 Ft

500 Ft

1000 Ft

500 Ft (0,33 l)

LATTE

ESPRESSO WITH CREAM

CAPPUCCINO

ICED COFFEE

IRISH COFFEE

             

1 500 Ft

1 500 Ft

1 500 Ft

2 500 Ft

3 000 Ft

COFFEE

OSTOROS MUSCATEL (OPENABLE)

OSTOROS OLASZRIZLING (OPENABLE)

VARGA WINERY

IRSAI OLIVÉR (OPENABLE)

BOTTLED WINES

5 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

6 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

WHITE WINES:



HOMEMADE SYRUP

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

1 500 Ft

1 500 Ft

HOMEMADE SYRUPS & LEMONADES

EGRI BIKAVÉR (OPENABLE)

VARGA MERLOT (OPENABLE)

TAKLER CABERNET SAUVIGNON (NOT

OPENABLE)

BOTTLED WINES

5 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

10 000 Ft

RED WINES

OSTOROS ROSÉ (OPENABLE)

VARGA ROSÉ (OPENABLE)

OPENABLE WINE

5 000 Ft

5 000 Ft

800 Ft/dl

ROSÉ WINES

PACKAGING 

GLASS DEPOSIT FEE 

500 Ft / 1000 Ft

100 Ft

HALF PORTIONS ARE AVAILABLE AT 70% OF THE

FULL PRICE.

THE BILL INCLUDES A 15% SERVICE CHARGE.

ALLERGENS:
1 – SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES, 2 – LUPINET, 3 – SESAME SEED, 4 –

MOLLUSCS, 5 – GLUTEN, 6 – CRUSTACEANS, 7 – EGG, 8 – FISH, 9 – SOYBEAN, 10

– MILK/LACTOSE, 11 – NUTS, 12 – CELERY, 13 – PEANUT, 14 – MUSTARD


